
PROPOSAL

K I N E T I C D I S P E R S I O N C O R P O R A T I O N
45 BOXWOOD LANE

CODE 716 PHONE 674-58OO

TO Weyerhaeuser Go.
Fitchburg, Mass.

At t : Mr. John Celona

REFERENCE:

BUFFALO, N. Y. 14225

TELEX O91-251

DATE March 21, 1966

TERMS -;;- See Below
F. o. B.Buffalo, N. Y.
DELIVERY 10-12 weeks from receipt

of firm order
WE PROPOSE TO FURNISH THE FOLLOWING ITEMS SUBJECT TO THE T E R M S AND CONDITIONS AS SHOWN ON THE BACK OF THIS PROPOSAL:

ITEM: ONE (1) KADY MILL - MODEL 1000B 5/V X5"7^
*£'""

SPECIFICATIONS:

TANK: Type 30lj. stainless steel, jacketed sides and bottom.
Tank jacket constructed for ̂ Q# steam and Code Stamped.
Tank bottom jacketed for cooling, but not for use of steam.

COVER: Type 30l| stainless steel

A
CAPACITY: Total

Max.Working
1170 gallons
1000 "

UNIT: Kady unit construction. Completely removable. Dynamically
^ stainless

- Kady designed self-contained pump to provider
''"continuous flow of lubricating and cooling oil. }

PRICE: BASIC MILL AS ABOVE ----------------------------------- $21,^.85.00
Add for 6" Discharge Valve ([)." standard) <
Optional Extras:

-add

235.00

3,912.00Spare dispersion unit less head ----, „_„_„
Dispersion Head (including rotor, stator, 2 head

plates and top propeller) add 2,206.15

MOTOR: 200 H.P., 550 volt,60cycle,3 phase, Encapsulated add 3,550.00

-::-TERMS: 25/£ with order, balance f of 1% 10 days, net 30.

This quotation is firm for 60 days.
On orders placed beyond that time,
prices should be reconfirmed.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED

KINETIC DISPERSION CORP.

v c o R W Win P A "I A rv



:;: mi M I L L S

DISPERSION CORPORATION
'a n ufa c turers of THE KADY MIL L

BOX 847, 127 PLEASANT HILL ROAD, SCARBOROUGH, MAINE 04070-0&47
1 W3-41 41 TELEX WS008S FAX (207) 883-8Z41

CUSTOMER NO.

B1765-A

OSP01A

BID/ESTIHATE

BILLT?JTIS SPECIALTY PAPER COKPANY
P, 0, BOX 10
KILL ST
JAY, ME 04239

PQ# 40284 SO* EU769
OTIS SPECIALTY PAPER CQMPAKY
HILL ST
LIVERKORE FALLS, HE. 04254

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER I ORDER DATE |

as»p8^^
SALES PERSON MILL NUMBER

_. fUANTTTY
ly. IIEQ. | SHIPPED j BO-

2PAIR ft RETURN

\BQR- iSCOVE
EWQRK ;
EWORK '
EKACHIKE

ITEM
NUMBEH

P Li A i ~Dvv

93739

914S7

0276-D1S4

LABOR -sea

DESCRIPTION

rCAinATB,

SEAL, H/500,T6 DBL,CAR/NIR,SLT, BUNA

SEAL, K/500, END FACE

SHAFT, H/500, K/WQRH HOLE

ROTOR, K/1000, 15,81*00, i/6«, 304

REPAIR, M/5«0

AS FOLLOWS)
PIDER ASS'Y. REWELD

PROJ'BLLER, SEAL POD
LOWER HOUSING BORE.

, REHACHINE BQTTOK PROPELLER
t CAP ASS'Y.

UNIT PR.CE

1077.00

.00

2119.00

1200. 00

Post-It" brand fax transmlttal memo 7671 * ot page* *
To

Co.

D.P«.
'

Co.

f-U

^

HonTaxable Subtotal
Taxable Subtotal
Tax
Totsi Order

1077.00

.00

2119.00

5686.00

1200.00

.00 :

.00 i
13708, (38 !



AMERICAN PROCESS SYSTEMS

SCREW CONVEYORS

INSTRUCTIONS FOR

INSTALLATION

OPERATION

MAINTENANCE

PARTS

Pt6,

Cf/2.

Pi/-

PROCESS
I AMERICAN Ijfgfifs

DIV. OF EIRICH MACHINES. INC.

4033 RYAN ROAD
GURNEE. ILLINOIS 60031

708/336-2444

*i o



closed
07'04/99 CAPITAL PROJECT LEDGER

PROJECT NAME: American Process Systems Feed Equipment

CAR NUMBER: 18224

ALLOCATED AMOUNT S47.423.

PROJECT FINANCIALLY CLOSED:

PO SUPPLIER
MONTH

COMMITTED MATERIAL,
;___RECEIVED

MATERIAL

64105 American Process Systems
-280990
M82766

64112 Holmes Distributors. Inc
31126389-0

64304 Express Electric
31952

64314 Express Electric
#2024
32080

65816 McMaster-Carr Supply Company
#7592159

66457 AC Electric Corporation
#9304

66638 Holmes Distributors. Inc.
#1152183-00

66639 Leen Company. Inc
#576167-001

66640 Oilman Electrical Supply
#4997-601861

ACCRUAL
REVERSAL
ACCRUAL
REVERSAL
ACCRUAL
REVERSAL
ACCRUAL
REVERSAL
ACCRUAL
REVERSAL

32486.15

3927.89

79.58

795.90

106.13

60.29

260.62

698
12 98

.98

7'98

11 98
2 99

199

4/99

4-99

4/99

5 99

11 98
1298
12/98
1 99
1 99
2 99
3/99
499
4-99
5 99

1081.71
2846.18

79.58

795.90

106.13

60.29

260.62

31080.00
-31080.00
31080.00
-31080.00
31080.00
-31080.00

761.00
-761.00
256.00
-256.00

79.58

795.90

106.13

260.62

LABOR
._AMQUNT

[Total this CFR $40,595.5 | 40595.56 40595.56 40595.56 MAY

MONTH END


